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TexHUn4eckme faHHble

Attribute |Va|ue

MaTepwuan npncocku HutpunbHbIA kay4yk NBR-ESD
TeepaocTb MaTepuana [Shore A] 55,0 Shore A

pasmep 40,00

KonnuecTtso cknagok 0,0

SFF 40 NBR-ESD-55 SC050

KOHCTPYKTVBHbIE AaHHbIE

Attribute Value
BbicoTa H2 6,60 mm
Bbicota H 19,00 mm
JAvnameTp ronosku Dk 21,9 mm
BHyTpeHHWIA gnameTp d1 17,1 mm
BHyTpeHHWIA gnameTp d 11,40 mm
Xog, Npy>XuHbl Z 2,7 mm
[nametp Ds 40,0 mm
BbicoTa H3 9,50 mm
JAvameTp Dmax(S) 42,0 mm
KoHCTpyKTMBHbIe faHHble SFF 40 NBR-ESD-55 SC050
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@ TexHnyeckme gaHHble

Attribute
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CeMelicTBO HUNNener
Martepunan npncockun
TeepaocTb MaTepuana [Shore A]
Paanyc 3arotoBKU MUH. (BbINYKAbIIA)
Cuna otpbiBa

BcacbiBatoLas cuna (-600 mbap)
Bec

0O6bem

pasmep

Konwnyectso cknagok
CeMmelicTBO NPOAYKTOB

SC 050
HuTpunbHBbIA kay4yk NBR-ESD
55,0 Shore A
45,0 mm
47,40 N
47,40N
6,79

4,331 cm?
40,00

0,0

SFF

Note: Suction force: The suction force values are theoretical values at -0.6 bar vacuum and a dry, smooth and even workpiece surface — they are specified
without safety factors. Hose inner diameter: The recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.01.14637

% JaHHble ans 3akasa Akceccyapsl 10.01.01.14637

Typ

| Konnuectso npeamertos

CoepunHuTens Schmalz SC 050 G1/4-AG SW410

CoegnHuTens Schmalz SC 050 G1/4-1G SW410

% JaHHble ansa 3akasa 3anacHble Yactu 10.01.01.14637

Typ

10.01.06.04347
10.01.06.04348

| Konunuecrso npeagmeTos

CoegnHutenb Schmalz |SC 040 M5-AG
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